
Schedule of Classes

2024 CPDS March Madness

IndoorSaturday, March 23, 2024

Class 35, Prix St Georges Lisa Schmidt at c

8:20 AM 30 Your Ex Boyfriend, Gail Knoffloch  Open

8:29 AM 82 Conrad, Amber Hopfer  Adult Am.

8:38 AM 12 Legolas, Melissa Jamison  Adult Am.Q

8:47 AM 176 Razzmatazz, Kimberlee McKenzee  Adult Am.Q

Class 26, Second Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt at c

8:56 AM 180 Paddy 2.0, Rebecca Rickly  Adult Am.

Class 30, Third Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt at c

9:03 AM 103 Fauston NAF, Pamela Devore  Adult Am.

9:11 AM 95 Sweet Samauri, Lori Mullin  Adult Am.

Class 36, Intermedate I Lisa Schmidt at c

9:19 AM 66 Waterfront, Chris Cashel  Adult Am.

9:28 AM 18 Lupo, Stacia Wert-Gray  Adult Am.Q

9:37 AM 106 Wie Ghetz, Robin Hessel  OpenQ

Class Continues at 11:55 AM  

Class 17, First Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt at c

9:46 AM 104 Callsign Apollo, Kristin Toffoli  Adult Am.

9:53 AM 443 Loughnatousa Brown Bear, Molly Collier  Jr/Yg Rider

10:00 AM 108 Deacon, Carolyn Hoekstra  Adult Am.

Class 10, Introductory Level Test C Lisa Schmidt at c

10:07 AM 47 Rosalinde, Heidi Williams  Open

Class 15, Training Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt at c

10:13 AM 243 Final Fantasy HP, Kristin Wasemiller-Knutson  OpenQ

10:20 AM  - Break -  

10:35 AM 244 BANDERA TIGER MOTH, Sage Smith  Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 19, First Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt at c

10:42 AM 104 Callsign Apollo, Kristin Toffoli  Adult Am.

10:49 AM 443 Loughnatousa Brown Bear, Molly Collier  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 11, Training Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt at c

10:56 AM 47 Rosalinde, Heidi Williams  Open

11:03 AM 441 Del Rita, Suzanne Hailey  Adult Am.

Class 25, Second Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt at c

11:10 AM 98 Sir Winston, Lilly Garland  Jr/Yg Rider

11:18 AM 171 Levi, Joanne Baum  Adult Am.

11:25 AM 168 Duchess SH, Jennifer Bianchi  Adult Am.

Class 29, Third Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt at c

11:32 AM 46 Sir Winston, Nora Wert  Adult Am.

11:39 AM 107 Roscato, Kathy Maxwell  Adult Am.

Class 27, Second Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt at c

11:47 AM 180 Paddy 2.0, Rebecca Rickly  Adult Am.

Class 36, Intermedate I Continues Lisa Schmidt at c

11:55 AM 149 Buena Vista, Chris Cashel  Adult Am.

 - Lunch Break 12:04 PM to 12:59 PM -
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IndoorSaturday, March 23, 2024

Class 21, First Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt at c

12:59 PM 44 Bella Rosa, Nicolette Nance  Adult Am.

1:07 PM 168 Duchess SH, Jennifer Bianchi  Adult Am.Q

1:15 PM 244 BANDERA TIGER MOTH, Sage Smith  Jr/Yg RiderQ

1:23 PM 243 Final Fantasy HP, Kristin Wasemiller-Knutson  OpenQ

1:31 PM 198 Duck Duck Goose, Payton Wilson  Jr/Yg RiderQ

1:39 PM 108 Deacon, Carolyn Hoekstra  Adult Am.Q

Class 32, Fourth Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt at c

1:47 PM 102 Lust in the Wind, Holly Luke  Adult Am.

1:55 PM 444 Cayenne, Paeyton Gilliam  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 34, Fourth Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt at c

2:03 PM 163 Jesperado, Julia Denton  Adult Am.Q

Class 40, Grand Prix Lisa Schmidt at c

2:11 PM 101 Diamond, Robin Hessel  OpenQ

2:20 PM 440 Lord Munks, Whitney Vess  Adult Am.Q

Class 1, Dressage Seat Equitation -  Junior Rider Lisa Schmidt at c

2:29 PM 198 Duck Duck Goose, Payton Wilson  Jr/Yg Rider

2:29 PM 244 BANDERA TIGER MOTH, Sage Smith  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 31, Third Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt at c

2:44 PM 50 Hades, Denise Garbe  Adult Am.Q

2:52 PM  - Break -  

3:02 PM 105 Donn Donte, Valerie McNair  Open

3:10 PM 95 Sweet Samauri, Lori Mullin  Adult Am.

3:18 PM 103 Fauston NAF, Pamela Devore  Adult Am.

Class 41, Musical Freestyle Test of Choice - Training through 4th Lisa Schmidt at c

3:26 PM 198 Duck Duck Goose, Payton Wilson  Jr/Yg RiderQF1

3:35 PM 171 Levi, Joanne Baum  Adult Am.QF1

3:44 PM 192 Reatta, Gail Matheus  OpenF4

3:53 PM 35 Barn Dance, Janelle Williams  Adult Am.QF4

4:02 PM 48 Sarastro, Carrie Wood  Adult Am.QF3

4:11 PM 102 Lust in the Wind, Holly Luke  Adult Am.F3

4:20 PM 50 Hades, Denise Garbe  Adult Am.QF3

Class 13, Training Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt at c

4:29 PM 47 Rosalinde, Heidi Williams  Open

Class 45, USEF Dressge Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt at c

4:36 PM 44 Bella Rosa, Nicolette Nance  Adult Am.13

4:44 PM 107 Roscato, Kathy Maxwell  Adult Am.31

 - Arena Done 4:52 PM -
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